1 To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
� Store up to 32,767 Readings
� Ideal for High Speed Applications
� Real Time Operation
� Programmable Start Times
� Miniature, Stand-Alone Design
� Reusable, Battery Powered
The OM-CP-BRIDGE120 Series are

Weight: 60 g (2 oz)
† Refer to next page for NIST
calibration ordering information.
Bridge/Strain Gage Data Logger
Part of the NOMAD® Family
OM-CP-BRIDGE120-25 high
speed data logger, $549,
shown larger than actual size.
OM-CP-BRIDGE120
All Models
$549
Optional †
2To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
Comes complete with terminal block connector, and 3.6V lithium battery. Operator’s manual and interface cable are included with the
OM-CP-IFC200 software (required for data logger operation and sold separately).
† To order with NIST-traceable calibration certificate, add suffix “-CERT” to model number, and $60 to price.
Ordering Example: OM-CP-BRIDGE120-10, bridge/strain gage data logger, and OM-CP-IFC200, software with USB cable, $549 + 129 = $678.
OM-CP-IFC200 Windows
software displays data in
graphical or tabular format,
sold separately, $129.
Laptop not
included.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Range Measurement
Model No. Price Nominal Range Resolution Accuracy
OM-CP-BRIDGE120-10 $549 ±10 mV ±15 mV 1 µV ±0.25% FSR
OM-CP-BRIDGE120-25 549 ±25 mV ±37.5 mV 2.5 µV ±0.10% FSR
OM-CP-BRIDGE120-100 549 ±100 mV ±150 mV 5 µV ±0.05% FSR
OM-CP-BRIDGE120-1000 549 ±1000 mV ±1200 mV 50 µV ±0.01% FSR
Model No. Price Description
OM-CP-IFC200 $129 Windows software and 3.7 m (12') USB interface cable
OM-CP-BAT105 15 Replacement 3.6V lithium battery
OM-CP-CONNECTOR-6 10 Replacement 6 position terminal block connector
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com